UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR WASTE TECHNICAL REVIEW BOARD
1100 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 910
Arlington, VA 22209

Agenda

Meeting of the Panel on the Engineered Barrier System

May 11, 1992

Tower Inn
1515 George Washington Way
Richland, WA 99352
(509) 946-4121

Monday, May 11, 1992

8:00 A.M. Welcome and Opening Remarks
Ellis D. Verink, Chair,
Panel on the Engineered Barrier System, Nuclear Waste
Technical Review Board (NWTRB)

8:10 A.M. Introduction
Linda J. Desell, Department of Energy (DOE)/Office of
Civilian Radioactive Waste Management (OCRWM)

8:15 A.m. Opening Statement
Kenneth A. Chacey, DOE/Office of Environmental
Restoration and Waste Management

8:30 A.M. Overview of the Tank Waste Remediation System at the
Hanford Site
Jon C. Peschong, DOE/Richland Field Office

9:00 A.M. Overview of the Planned Hanford Waste Vitrification
Plant (HWVP) Project
Robert W. Brown, DOE/Richland Field Office

9:30 A.M. Status of Waste Characterization, Retrieval, Grout,
and Pretreatment Activities to Support HWVP
Dennis J. Newland, Westinghouse Hanford Company
(WHC)

AGNO35V5



10:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

12:15 p.M.

1:15 p.M.

2:00 p.M.

2:45 P.M.

3:15 p.M.

3:30 p.M.

3:45 p.M.

4:45 p.M.
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BREAK

Pretreatment Technology Development
William C. Miller, WHC

Development of the Liquid-Fed Ceramic Melter
Christopher C. Chapman, Pacific Northwest Laboratory

(PNL)
LUNCH
HWYVP Waste Form Qualification Program and

Approach
E. Tom Weber, WHC

Definition of Qualified Region for Glass Production
Donald E. Larson, PNL

Radioactive Glass Testing
Eugene V. Morrey, PNL

Break

Overview of Quality Assurance Program
Bruce L. Nicoll, DOE/Richland Field Office

Waste Package Conceptual Design
David Stahl, M&O

ADJOURN



